

Civil Review No. 25 of 2024

Versus

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR**

09/Dated: 25.11.2025

Let the original records of W.P.(S) No. 3208 of 2014 be made

available on the next date of hearing.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan, C.J.)

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)